
AUTUMN TERM 2017 KEY DATES 
Monday 11.09.17 - Year 2 parents meeting 2:30pm 

Monday 18.09.17 - Year 4 parents meeting 2:30pm 

Wednesday 20.09.17 - Class 3 to film screening at the Maltings 

Tuesday 26.09.17 - Year 4’s visit from other schools – preparation for Kielder 

Thursday  28.09.17 - Year 4 & Reception friendship liturgy 2:30pm  –All 

welcome 

Friday 29.09.18 – Macmillan coffee morning in school 

Friday 06.10.17 - CAFOD fast day assembly 9am – all welcome 

Wednesday 11.10.17 – Class 3 trip to Dynamic Earth 

Thursday 12.10.17 - Year 2 lead liturgy 9:10am – All welcome 

Thursday 12.10.17 - Parent consultations from 1pm – please make appointment 

at the office or for Early Years with the staff in the unit. 

Thursday 19.10.17 - Harvest celebration assembly 9:10am – All welcome 

Friday 20.10.17 - Classes 2 & 3 to Literary festival / No celebration assembly 

Friday 20.10.17 - School closes 3pm  

Monday 30.10.17 - School re-opens 8:55am 

Thursday 09.11.17 – Year 3 lead liturgy – All welcome 

- New Nursery visits 9:30-10:30am 

Thursday 16.11.17 - New Nursery visits 9:30-10:30am 

Thursday 23.11.17 – Year 1 lead liturgy 9:10am – All welcome 

Friday 01.12.17 – School photographs 

Tuesday 05.12.17 – Year 4’s to Norham First School – Kielder preparation 

Wednesday 13.12.17 – Early Years Nativity performance 9:15am – All welcome 

Thursday 14.12.17 - Early Years Nativity performance 9:15am – All welcome 

Thursday 14.12.17 – Class 2 & 3 Nativity performance 1:30pm – All welcome 

Friday 15.12.17 - Class 2 & 3 Nativity performance 9:15am – All welcome 

Monday 18.12.17 – Advent fun day – children to wear something purple 

Wednesday 20.12.17 – Christmas lunch & party 

Thursday 21.12.17 – EYFS Achievement assembly 9:10am – All children in EY 

receive a certificate, all welcome 

- Class 2 & 3 Achievement assembly 2pm 

Friday 22.12.17 – Christingle service 1pm – ALL WELCOME  

Friday 22.12.17  - SCHOOL CLOSES 2PM 

Monday 08.01.18 – SCHOOL CLOSED – STAFF INSET 

Tuesday 09.01.18 – School re-opens 8:45am Nursery / 8:55am Main school 

 

 

CUDDIES After school provision – 

Now available! 

 Snack & drink provided / Activities & games 
 

 Cost £2:50 per hour / £5:50 for whole session 3-5:15pm 
 

 Your child can still access an after school club and then join 
Cuddies at 4pm 

 

 Cuddies will run in Classroom 1 in Early Years – please use EY 
entrance to collect your child 

 

 Please book in with Mrs Newton at the school office (payment 
on booking) 

 

 

 

 



 


